
2020-2021
TUITION:
   Full-time (4 courses per term plus Jan Term - 5th course available with advisor approval)......................  50,460$         
   Part-time (less than 7.00 courses per year, per course) ………………………………………………………….  6,308$           
   Additional courses (over 5.00 courses per term, requires approval of advisor)  6,308$           
   Open Enrollment (per course)*……................………………………………………………………………………………  3,790$           
     (*No more than 4 courses per year - 2 per term only)
FEES: 
   Student Activity Fee………….......................……………..…….……………………………………………..……………….    200$               
   Medical Insurance Fee .............................……………………………………………………………….…..……………...     3,597$           
   
ROOM AND BOARD:
*Room style and rates varied due to Covid-19. Doubles were limited in spring. Triples not offered*
Traditional Style Residence Halls: (includes required AYCE Meal Plan)
         Single Room: 16,712$         
         Double Room: 15,706$         
         Triple Room: 14,612$         

Suite Style Halls (includes required AYCE Meal Plan)
         Single Room: 16,918$         
         Double Room: 15,914$         
         Triple Room: 14,818$         

Renovated Suite Style Halls (includes required AYCE Meal Plan)
         Single Room: 17,346$         
         Double Room: 16,308$         
         Triple Room: 15,172$         

Townhouse Style Housing
         Double Room (with AYCE Meal Plan) 15,682$         
         Triple Room (with AYCE Meal Plan) 14,682$         
         Double Room (without Meal Plan) 11,000$         
         Triple Room (without Meal Plan) 10,000$         

Optional Meal Plans
      AYCE Meal Plan *  Available to off campus students only 4,682$           

Tuition and Fees - By Term
 Fall Spring

      Tuition………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………...   25,230$         25,230$          
      Student Activity Fee.…………………………….................………………………………………………………………  100$               100$               
      Medical Insurance .................……………………………...………………………………………………………………….. 1798.50 $1,798.50

 
ROOM AND BOARD:
*Room style and rates varied due to Covid-19. Doubles were limited in spring. Triples not offered*
Traditional Style Residence Halls: (includes required AYCE Meal Plan)
         Single Room: 8,356$           8,356$            
         Double Room: 7,853$           7,853$            
         Triple Room: 7,306$           7,306$            

Suite Style Halls (includes required AYCE Meal Plan)
         Single Room: 8,459$           8,459$            
         Double Room: 7,957$           7,957$            
         Triple Room: 7,409$           7,409$            

Renovated Suite Style Halls (includes required AYCE Meal Plan)
         Single Room: 8,673$           8,673$            
         Double Room: 8,154$           8,154$            
         Triple Room: 7,586$           7,586$            

Townhouse Style Housing (meal plans are optional)
         Double Room (with AYCE Meal Plan) 7,841$           7,841$            
         Triple Room (with AYCE Meal Plan) 7,341$           7,341$            
         Double Room (without Meal Plan) 5,500$           5,500$            
         Triple Room (without Meal Plan) 5,000$           5,000$            

Other Fees:    
   Orientation Fee (required of all new undergraduate students) 300$               
   Registration fee (required of all new undergraduate students) 30$                 
   Late Payment Fee (Monthly service charge)...……..……………………………………………….....…………………...        50$                 
   Degree Fee..................................................……………………………………………………………..………………….      115$               
   Late Registration Fee …………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………  175$               
   Transcript of Record........................................................................…………………………………………...          10$                 
   
 Laboratory Fees:  See description of courses in Saint Mary's College Catalog, 2020-2021
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